

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.18755 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	02.05.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Registry is directed to post the matter before another Bench after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	